
Oxford Elementary PTA Calendar   

Stay on top of all the Oxford events - including BUSD holidays, community-building, and 
fundraising. We hope this helps you stay aware of what’s next.  

A Google calendar is also available to your personal calendar for electronic tracking. 

August 2025 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Aug 11 
4 - 6 pm 

Welcome 
Lemonade 🍋 

Community building
New families 

Get familiar with the campus 
and meet current families 
and Oxford staff.  

Wednesday, Aug 13 First Day of 
School 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Wednesday, Aug 13 
- Friday, Aug 15 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Friday, Aug 22 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Saturday, Aug 23 
11 - 2 pm 

Welcome picnic  Community building Potluck with the PTA 
providing pizza and drinks!  

Thursday, Aug 28 
5 - 7 pm 

Back to school 
night 

 BUSD / Calendar Adults are invited on campus 
to see the classroom and 
hear presentations from 
teachers, Principal, and PTA. 

Friday, Aug 29 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

https://www.oxfordelementary.org/calendar
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September 2025 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Sep 1 No school 
Labor Day 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Date TBD Merch Design 
Competition 

 Fundraising

 Community building
Families 

Design competition for new 
Oxford gear. Oxford kids will 
vote for one kid and one 
adult design to go on shirts, 
sweaters, and other 
merchandise. Purchase 
proceeds go to fundraising.  

Tuesday, Sep 9 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building
Families 

PTA Budget Vote, Executive 
Board Intro & Voting, General 
Discussion. Childcare with 
pizza provided. 

Friday, Sep 12 
7:30 - 8 pm 

Walk and Roll 
🚲 

 Community building
Families 

A national event to get 
families moving and reduce 
our carbon footprint. 

All September Campaign for 
Oxford  

 Fundraising
Adults 

A direct donation campaign 
to fund key programs, 
supplies, and support. 
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October 2025 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Oct 6 No school  BUSD / Calendar  

Monday, Oct 13 No school 
Indigenous 
Peoples Day 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Wednesday, Oct 15 
5 - 7:15 pm 

Family Literacy 
Night 

 Community building
Families 

The K-2 portion is from 5:00 - 
6:15 pm. Grades 3 - 5 will be 
from 5:45 - 7:15 pm. There 
will be pizza, a presentation 
from a literacy coach to 
parents, and every kid gets a 
book to take home. 

Sunday, Oct 26 
12 - 3 pm 

Harvest Fair  Community building 🍂Fall celebration with food 
and games! 🍂  

Monday - Thursday 
Oct 27 - 30 

Conference 
days 

 Community building
 

Parent teacher conferences 
at Oxford Elementary 
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November 2025 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Nov 3 Cozy Reading 
Night 
Read-a-thon 
month 

 Community building

 Fundraising
Families 

Kick off the Read-A-Thon 
with a virtual community 
gathering where we read 
stories. 

Friday, Nov 7 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Tuesday, Nov 11 No school 
Veteran's Day 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Friday, Nov 14 Ruby bridges 
walk 

 Community building
Families 

In honor of Ruby Bridge’s 
brave walk as one of the first 
Black children to integrate an 
all-white school in New 
Orleans in 1960. 

Monday, Nov 24 - 
Friday, Nov 28 

No school 
Fall recess 

 BUSD / Calendar  

December 2025 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Wednesday, Dec 3 
3 - 5 pm 

Math Night  Community building Math games led by our Math 
Coach.  

Friday, Dec 5 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 
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When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Dec 22 - 
Friday, Jan 2 

No school 
Winter recess 

 BUSD / Calendar  

January 2026 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Tuesday, Jan 13 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building
Adults 

 

Friday, Jan 16 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Monday, Jan 19 No school 
MLK Holiday 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Monday, Jan 26 No school 
In Service  

 BUSD / Calendar  

Friday, Jan 30 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Friday, Jan 30 
6 - 8 pm 

Winter Dance  Community building
Families 

Welcome a winter 
wonderland featuring a 
photo area, snacks & light up 
toys for sale, and sweet 
beats by DJ Criddy! 

Tuesday, Jan 13 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building
Adults 
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February 2026 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Tuesday, Feb 10 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building  

Friday, Feb 13 No school 
Lincoln's 
Birthday 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Monday, Feb 16 No school 
President's Day 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Friday, Feb 27 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 
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March 2026 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Mar 2 - 
Friday, Mar 13 

Golden Sneaker   Community building
Families 

Students, classrooms, & 
schools will participate to see 
who can walk, roll, carpool, 
and/or use public transit the 
most. 

Friday, Mar 6 - 
Saturday, Mar 21 

Online Auction  Fundraising
Adults 

Bid on a wide range of 
experiences and gift cards to 
raise money for our amazing 
school. 

Saturday, Mar 21 
(Tentative) 
6 - 9 pm 

Toast to Oxford  
and Auction 
Finale 

 Community building

 Fundraising
Adults 

Fun, adult-only party 
fundraiser: Enjoy adult 
beverages and dinner, bid on 
gift baskets and community 
events.  

Tuesday, Mar 10 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building
Adults 

 

Friday, Mar 13 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Monday, Mar 16 No school  BUSD / Calendar  

Tuesday, Mar 31 - 
Friday, Apr 3 

No school 
Spring recess 

 BUSD / Calendar  
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April 2026 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Thursday, Apr 9 - 
Saturday, Apr 25 

Raffle  Fundraising
Families 

Sell tickets to win fun raffle 
prizes. Families can get 
creative to sell tickets at 
lemonade stands or through 
social media posts. 

Friday, Apr 10 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Tuesday, Apr 14 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building
Adults 

 

Friday, Apr 24 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize at drop-off. 

Saturday, Apr 25 
11 - 2 pm 

Otterpolooza Community building

 Fundraising
Families 

Fun spring activities, dessert 
trucks, food, and fun in the 
yard and of course gather to 
hear the raffle winners. 
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May 2026 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, May 4 - 
Friday, May 8 

Teacher 
Appreciation 

 Community building
Families 

Parents organize a relaxing & 
delicious all staff lunch 
mid-week. Several PTA 
sponsored activities 
throughout the week. 

Thursday, May 7 Open House  BUSD / Calendar  

Friday, May 8 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize with other parents 
and the Principal. 

Tuesday, May 12 
6 - 7 pm 

PTA Community 
meeting 

 Community building
Adults 

 

Friday, May 15 No School 
Malcom X's 
Birthday 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Friday, May 22 
7:50 - 8:30 am 

☕Coffee and 
treats 

 Community building
Adults 

Socialize with other parents 
and the Principal. 

Monday, May 25 No School 
Memorial Day 

 BUSD / Calendar  

Tuesday, May 26 - 
Friday, May 29 

💦 Otter Water 
Week 💦 

 Community building
Kids 

One day of water games for 
each grade throughout the 
week, led by Coach K! 
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June 2026 
When Event Name What and Who About the Event 

Monday, Jun 1 
10:30 am 

Staff versus 5th 
Grade Kickball 
game 

 Community building
Kids 

It’s an annual tradition! 

Tuesday, Jun 2, 
11:30 am - 2 pm 

5th Grade 
Community 
Picnic 

 Community building
5th grade Families 

Family potluck at Strawberry 
Creek. 

Wednesday, Jun 3 
9 - 10:30 am 

5th Grade 
Promotion 

 Community building
Families 

Congrats 5th grade 
graduates! 

Thursday, Jun 4 Last Day of 
School 
Early release 

 BUSD / Calendar  
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